
 

CHARLIE 

 

 

TERMS:  CASH OR GOOD CHECK WITH  CURRENT PHOTO ID. OUT OF STATE ID AND CHECKS 
MUST INCLUDE A BANK LETTER OF CREDIT.   ALL BUYERS WILL BE PHOTOGRAPHED.         

ALL ITEMS  STAND  SOLD  AS IS, WHERE IS .   OWNER AND AUCTION PERSONNEL NOT    
RESPONSIBLE FOR ACCIDENTS OR THEFT.    ALL ANNOUNCEMENTS MADE DAY OF SALE 

SUPERSEDE ANY ADVERTISING. 

   PUBLIC AUCTIONPUBLIC AUCTIONPUBLIC AUCTION   

 

   

 

AUCTIONEER AUCTIONEER AUCTIONEER ---   CHARLIE KAIMANN & ASSOCIATESCHARLIE KAIMANN & ASSOCIATESCHARLIE KAIMANN & ASSOCIATES   
OFFICE OFFICE OFFICE ---   636636636---462462462---SALE (7253)SALE (7253)SALE (7253) 

To view all sale pics or to join our eTo view all sale pics or to join our eTo view all sale pics or to join our e---mail list visit our website at: mail list visit our website at: mail list visit our website at: 
www.www.www.CALLCALLCALLKAIMANNKAIMANNKAIMANN...COMCOMCOM   

Having sold our property and moved to town, we will sell all the following on: 

AUCTIONEER’S NOTE:AUCTIONEER’S NOTE:AUCTIONEER’S NOTE:                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    
This is a very nice  clean line of 4 wheelers, boat, motor & trailer. All the tools are in the best of shape and ready to use.  If you are in the market for a super nice tractor & loader in the best of shape, 
here it is!  George & Clarence are very proud of their tools and it shows!  See you at the sale.   Thank you,  Charlie & Ben 

 

   

SATURSATURSATURDAY, DAY, DAY, JUNE 20, 2015JUNE 20, 2015JUNE 20, 2015   
Beginning at 10:30 A.M.Beginning at 10:30 A.M.Beginning at 10:30 A.M.   

Location: 5345 Independence Rd., Weldon Spring, MO 63304 
                  DIRECTIONS:   From Hwy. 40 & 94 junction, go east on Hwy. 94 approx. 1 ¼ mile to right on Independence Rd., go 1.3 miles to  5345 Independence Rd. on left                                           
                           (next to Weldon Spring City Hall). WATCH FOR KAIMANN AUCTION SIGNS DAY OF SALE. 

LICENSED AUCTIONEER 

CERTIFIED PERSONAL PROPERTY   
APPRAISER 

 

 

 

LAWN EQUILAWN EQUILAWN EQUIPMENT & TOOLSPMENT & TOOLSPMENT & TOOLS      
                         

Wheel Horse B-100, 10 h.p., 42” deck,                                                  
rear attached tiller, runs good 

8 H.P. chipper/shredder w/bag                       

Marliyama back pack leaf blower                   

John Deere push mower, 6.75 h.p. 

Yard sweep 

3” Sludge pump, 8 h.p. 

2 Lincoln welders 

2 - 10’ step ladders 

6 Bicycles, all sizes, like new 

Wheelbarrow 

Kerosene torpedo heater 

Lot garden hose 

Lot ladders & extension ladders 

Gott 172 cooler 

2 Large cookers 

Lot hand tools, shovels, forks, rakes & trimmer 

Lot tarps    

Lot saw horses                                                                                                               

 

 

2009 Bendron 14 ft. tandem cargo trailer w/fold down gate                           
16’ Utility trailer w/ramps & pinto hitch             
12-12’ Corral panels w/walk through                   
16 Ft. gate 
Lot chicken wire 

         TRACTOR  & EQUITRACTOR  & EQUITRACTOR  & EQUIPMENT  PMENT  PMENT  

 

 

OWNERS:  CLARENCE & GEORGE BROCK 

POWER TOOLS, SHOP EQPOWER TOOLS, SHOP EQPOWER TOOLS, SHOP EQUIPMENTUIPMENTUIPMENT   
5 H.P. upright air compressor, like new 
Emerald Plus Oaoa RV Gen Set 4000 watt generator 
Bosch 10” table saw          
Dewalt 12” table miter saw                      Glue guns 
Lot jack stands          Hitachi impact screw gun 
Hilti 35 pistol nail driver         Panasonic 3.5 screw gun 
Drill & hole saw set         Pop riveter for ceilings 
Hilti PMP 34 laser          Bosch hand router 
Lot routers          Bosch saber saw 
Lot drills           Large lot new & used hardware 
Small sprayer          Duo-Fast staple gun 
Milwaukee rotor hammer w/bits         Porter Cable brad nailer 
Electric Port-a-cable 4” belt sander        2 squirrel cage blower fans 
Lot clamps & wood clamps        Lot chains & load binders 
Floor jacks          Set drywall adjustable 4 ft. hoses 
Rigid pipe threader w/electric motor     Lot 4” square tubing metal poles 
Dewalt air nailers 
Lot hand tools 
Lot sockets & wrenches 
Lot screw guns 
Dewalt metal saws 
Socket sets 
2 Chain hoists 
Assorted work benches 
Lot lumber, new & used, 2x4,2x6,2x8,2x10 
Lot assorted metal 
Lot carpenter hand tools 
Lot used barn tin 
Lot gas cans 
Lot extension cords 
Large lot hand tools 

HOUSEHOLD & MISCHOUSEHOLD & MISCHOUSEHOLD & MISC   
Antique Kings Crown 20 gallon crock 
Lot chairs 
Yard games 
Wood dining room table & 4 chairs 

 

   FOUR WHEELERSFOUR WHEELERSFOUR WHEELERS   
  2 - 1988 Yamaha Terrapros w/PTO hookup         Yamaha RC-42 PTO mower for 4-wheeler 

   TRAILER, GATES & FARM SUPPLIES TRAILER, GATES & FARM SUPPLIES TRAILER, GATES & FARM SUPPLIES 

BOAT, MOTOR, TRAILER & MISCBOAT, MOTOR, TRAILER & MISCBOAT, MOTOR, TRAILER & MISC   
1983 Tournament Tx 17 ft. Bass Tracker boat, like new 

1983 Mercury 50 h.p. outboard motor 

1997 Tracker Trail Star boat trailer, like new 

      

   1986 1986 1986 FORD 4610FORD 4610FORD 4610   DIESEL TRACTORDIESEL TRACTORDIESEL TRACTOR - Model DA314C, Serial Number 0698265,      
  18-4-26 tires, 2549 hours, with Bush Hog front end loader, top shape                                                                                                                                                                                         
   7 F7 F7 FT. BUSH HOG BRUSHHOGT. BUSH HOG BRUSHHOGT. BUSH HOG BRUSHHOG,,,   like new                                         

   6 FT. 3 PT. BOX BLADE6 FT. 3 PT. BOX BLADE6 FT. 3 PT. BOX BLADE   

   222---3 PT. BALE SPEARS3 PT. BALE SPEARS3 PT. BALE SPEARS   

   DANUSER 3 PT. POSTHOLE DIGGERDANUSER 3 PT. POSTHOLE DIGGERDANUSER 3 PT. POSTHOLE DIGGER, 2 augers 9” &  12” 

 

CHARLIE 

 

 

TERMS:  CASH OR GOOD CHECK WITH  CURRENT PHOTO ID. OUT OF STATE ID AND CHECKS 
MUST INCLUDE A BANK LETTER OF CREDIT.   ALL BUYERS WILL BE PHOTOGRAPHED.         

ALL ITEMS  STAND  SOLD  AS IS, WHERE IS .   OWNER AND AUCTION PERSONNEL NOT    
RESPONSIBLE FOR ACCIDENTS OR THEFT.    ALL ANNOUNCEMENTS MADE DAY OF SALE 

SUPERSEDE ANY ADVERTISING. 

   PUBLIC AUCTIONPUBLIC AUCTIONPUBLIC AUCTION   

 

   

 

AUCTIONEER AUCTIONEER AUCTIONEER ---   CHARLIE KAIMANN & ASSOCIATESCHARLIE KAIMANN & ASSOCIATESCHARLIE KAIMANN & ASSOCIATES   
OFFICE OFFICE OFFICE ---   636636636---462462462---SALE (7253)SALE (7253)SALE (7253) 

To view all sale pics or to join our eTo view all sale pics or to join our eTo view all sale pics or to join our e---mail list visit our website at: mail list visit our website at: mail list visit our website at: 
www.www.www.CALLCALLCALLKAIMANNKAIMANNKAIMANN...COMCOMCOM   

Having sold our property and moved to town, we will sell all the following on: 

AUCTIONEER’S NOTE:AUCTIONEER’S NOTE:AUCTIONEER’S NOTE:                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    
This is a very nice  clean line of 4 wheelers, boat, motor & trailer. All the tools are in the best of shape and ready to use.  If you are in the market for a super nice tractor & loader in the best of shape, 
here it is!  George & Clarence are very proud of their tools and it shows!  See you at the sale.   Thank you,  Charlie & Ben 

 

   

SATURSATURSATURDAY, DAY, DAY, JUNE 20, 2015JUNE 20, 2015JUNE 20, 2015   
Beginning at 10:30 A.M.Beginning at 10:30 A.M.Beginning at 10:30 A.M.   

Location: 5345 Independence Rd., Weldon Spring, MO 63304 
                  DIRECTIONS:   From Hwy. 40 & 94 junction, go east on Hwy. 94 approx. 1 ¼ mile to right on Independence Rd., go 1.3 miles to  5345 Independence Rd. on left                                           
                           (next to Weldon Spring City Hall). WATCH FOR KAIMANN AUCTION SIGNS DAY OF SALE. 

LICENSED AUCTIONEER 

CERTIFIED PERSONAL PROPERTY   
APPRAISER 

 

 

 

LAWN EQUILAWN EQUILAWN EQUIPMENT & TOOLSPMENT & TOOLSPMENT & TOOLS      
                         

Wheel Horse B-100, 10 h.p., 42” deck,                                                  
rear attached tiller, runs good 

8 H.P. chipper/shredder w/bag                       

Marliyama back pack leaf blower                   

John Deere push mower, 6.75 h.p. 

Yard sweep 

3” Sludge pump, 8 h.p. 

2 Lincoln welders 

2 - 10’ step ladders 

6 Bicycles, all sizes, like new 

Wheelbarrow 

Kerosene torpedo heater 

Lot garden hose 

Lot ladders & extension ladders 

Gott 172 cooler 

2 Large cookers 

Lot hand tools, shovels, forks, rakes & trimmer 

Lot tarps    

Lot saw horses                                                                                                               

 

 

2009 Bendron 14 ft. tandem cargo trailer w/fold down gate                           
16’ Utility trailer w/ramps & pinto hitch             
12-12’ Corral panels w/walk through                   
16 Ft. gate 
Lot chicken wire 

         TRACTOR  & EQUITRACTOR  & EQUITRACTOR  & EQUIPMENT  PMENT  PMENT  

 

 

OWNERS:  CLARENCE & GEORGE BROCK 

POWER TOOLS, SHOP EQPOWER TOOLS, SHOP EQPOWER TOOLS, SHOP EQUIPMENTUIPMENTUIPMENT   
5 H.P. upright air compressor, like new 
Emerald Plus Oaoa RV Gen Set 4000 watt generator 
Bosch 10” table saw          
Dewalt 12” table miter saw                      Glue guns 
Lot jack stands          Hitachi impact screw gun 
Hilti 35 pistol nail driver         Panasonic 3.5 screw gun 
Drill & hole saw set         Pop riveter for ceilings 
Hilti PMP 34 laser          Bosch hand router 
Lot routers          Bosch saber saw 
Lot drills           Large lot new & used hardware 
Small sprayer          Duo-Fast staple gun 
Milwaukee rotor hammer w/bits         Porter Cable brad nailer 
Electric Port-a-cable 4” belt sander        2 squirrel cage blower fans 
Lot clamps & wood clamps        Lot chains & load binders 
Floor jacks          Set drywall adjustable 4 ft. hoses 
Rigid pipe threader w/electric motor     Lot 4” square tubing metal poles 
Dewalt air nailers 
Lot hand tools 
Lot sockets & wrenches 
Lot screw guns 
Dewalt metal saws 
Socket sets 
2 Chain hoists 
Assorted work benches 
Lot lumber, new & used, 2x4,2x6,2x8,2x10 
Lot assorted metal 
Lot carpenter hand tools 
Lot used barn tin 
Lot gas cans 
Lot extension cords 
Large lot hand tools 

HOUSEHOLD & MISCHOUSEHOLD & MISCHOUSEHOLD & MISC   
Antique Kings Crown 20 gallon crock 
Lot chairs 
Yard games 
Wood dining room table & 4 chairs 

 

   FOUR WHEELERSFOUR WHEELERSFOUR WHEELERS   
  2 - 1988 Yamaha Terrapros w/PTO hookup         Yamaha RC-42 PTO mower for 4-wheeler 

   TRAILER, GATES & FARM SUPPLIES TRAILER, GATES & FARM SUPPLIES TRAILER, GATES & FARM SUPPLIES 

BOAT, MOTOR, TRAILER & MISCBOAT, MOTOR, TRAILER & MISCBOAT, MOTOR, TRAILER & MISC   
1983 Tournament Tx 17 ft. Bass Tracker boat, like new 

1983 Mercury 50 h.p. outboard motor 

1997 Tracker Trail Star boat trailer, like new 

      

   1986 1986 1986 FORD 4610FORD 4610FORD 4610   DIESEL TRACTORDIESEL TRACTORDIESEL TRACTOR - Model DA314C, Serial Number 0698265,      
  18-4-26 tires, 2549 hours, with Bush Hog front end loader, top shape                                                                                                                                                                                         
   7 F7 F7 FT. BUSH HOG BRUSHHOGT. BUSH HOG BRUSHHOGT. BUSH HOG BRUSHHOG,,,   like new                                         

   6 FT. 3 PT. BOX BLADE6 FT. 3 PT. BOX BLADE6 FT. 3 PT. BOX BLADE   

   222---3 PT. BALE SPEARS3 PT. BALE SPEARS3 PT. BALE SPEARS   

   DANUSER 3 PT. POSTHOLE DIGGERDANUSER 3 PT. POSTHOLE DIGGERDANUSER 3 PT. POSTHOLE DIGGER, 2 augers 9” &  12” 

CHARLIE KAIMANN -   AUCTIONEER/BROKER OWNER   
OFFICE -   636-462-SALE (7253)

AUCTIONEER - CHARLIE KAIMANN & ASSOCIATES 
OFFICE - 636-462-SALE (7253) 

 

  

TERMS: CASH OR GOOD CHECK WITH CURRENT PHOTO ID.  OUT OF STATE ID AND CHECKS 
MUST INCLUDE A BANK LETTER OF CREDIT.  ALL BUYERS WILL BE PHOTOGRAPHED.   
ALL ITEMS STAND SOLD AS IS, WHERE IS.  OWNER AND AUCTION PERSONNEL NOT 

RESPONSIBLE FOR ACCIDENTS OR THEFT.  ALL ANNOUNCEMENTS MADE DAY OF SALE 
SUPERSEDE ANY ADVERTISING. 

LICENSED AUCTIONEER
CERTIFIED PERSONAL PROPERTY 

APPRAISER
 

To view all sale pics or to join our eTo view all sale pics or to join our eTo view all sale pics or to join our e---mail list visit our website at: mail list visit our website at: mail list visit our website at: 
www.www.www.CALLCALLCALLKAIMANNKAIMANNKAIMANN...COMCOMCOM   

 

CHARLIE 

 

 

TERMS:  CASH OR GOOD CHECK WITH  CURRENT PHOTO ID. OUT OF STATE ID AND CHECKS 
MUST INCLUDE A BANK LETTER OF CREDIT.   ALL BUYERS WILL BE PHOTOGRAPHED.         

ALL ITEMS  STAND  SOLD  AS IS, WHERE IS .   OWNER AND AUCTION PERSONNEL NOT    
RESPONSIBLE FOR ACCIDENTS OR THEFT.    ALL ANNOUNCEMENTS MADE DAY OF SALE 

SUPERSEDE ANY ADVERTISING. 

   PUBLIC AUCTIONPUBLIC AUCTIONPUBLIC AUCTION   

 

   

 

AUCTIONEER AUCTIONEER AUCTIONEER ---   CHARLIE KAIMANN & ASSOCIATESCHARLIE KAIMANN & ASSOCIATESCHARLIE KAIMANN & ASSOCIATES   
OFFICE OFFICE OFFICE ---   636636636---462462462---SALE (7253)SALE (7253)SALE (7253) 

To view all sale pics or to join our eTo view all sale pics or to join our eTo view all sale pics or to join our e---mail list visit our website at: mail list visit our website at: mail list visit our website at: 
www.www.www.CALLCALLCALLKAIMANNKAIMANNKAIMANN...COMCOMCOM   

Having sold our property and moved to town, we will sell all the following on: 

AUCTIONEER’S NOTE:AUCTIONEER’S NOTE:AUCTIONEER’S NOTE:                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    
This is a very nice  clean line of 4 wheelers, boat, motor & trailer. All the tools are in the best of shape and ready to use.  If you are in the market for a super nice tractor & loader in the best of shape, 
here it is!  George & Clarence are very proud of their tools and it shows!  See you at the sale.   Thank you,  Charlie & Ben 

 

   

SATURSATURSATURDAY, DAY, DAY, JUNE 20, 2015JUNE 20, 2015JUNE 20, 2015   
Beginning at 10:30 A.M.Beginning at 10:30 A.M.Beginning at 10:30 A.M.   

Location: 5345 Independence Rd., Weldon Spring, MO 63304 
                  DIRECTIONS:   From Hwy. 40 & 94 junction, go east on Hwy. 94 approx. 1 ¼ mile to right on Independence Rd., go 1.3 miles to  5345 Independence Rd. on left                                           
                           (next to Weldon Spring City Hall). WATCH FOR KAIMANN AUCTION SIGNS DAY OF SALE. 

LICENSED AUCTIONEER 

CERTIFIED PERSONAL PROPERTY   
APPRAISER 

 

 

 

LAWN EQUILAWN EQUILAWN EQUIPMENT & TOOLSPMENT & TOOLSPMENT & TOOLS      
                         

Wheel Horse B-100, 10 h.p., 42” deck,                                                  
rear attached tiller, runs good 

8 H.P. chipper/shredder w/bag                       

Marliyama back pack leaf blower                   

John Deere push mower, 6.75 h.p. 

Yard sweep 

3” Sludge pump, 8 h.p. 

2 Lincoln welders 

2 - 10’ step ladders 

6 Bicycles, all sizes, like new 

Wheelbarrow 

Kerosene torpedo heater 

Lot garden hose 

Lot ladders & extension ladders 

Gott 172 cooler 

2 Large cookers 

Lot hand tools, shovels, forks, rakes & trimmer 

Lot tarps    

Lot saw horses                                                                                                               

 

 

2009 Bendron 14 ft. tandem cargo trailer w/fold down gate                           
16’ Utility trailer w/ramps & pinto hitch             
12-12’ Corral panels w/walk through                   
16 Ft. gate 
Lot chicken wire 

         TRACTOR  & EQUITRACTOR  & EQUITRACTOR  & EQUIPMENT  PMENT  PMENT  

 

 

OWNERS:  CLARENCE & GEORGE BROCK 

POWER TOOLS, SHOP EQPOWER TOOLS, SHOP EQPOWER TOOLS, SHOP EQUIPMENTUIPMENTUIPMENT   
5 H.P. upright air compressor, like new 
Emerald Plus Oaoa RV Gen Set 4000 watt generator 
Bosch 10” table saw          
Dewalt 12” table miter saw                      Glue guns 
Lot jack stands          Hitachi impact screw gun 
Hilti 35 pistol nail driver         Panasonic 3.5 screw gun 
Drill & hole saw set         Pop riveter for ceilings 
Hilti PMP 34 laser          Bosch hand router 
Lot routers          Bosch saber saw 
Lot drills           Large lot new & used hardware 
Small sprayer          Duo-Fast staple gun 
Milwaukee rotor hammer w/bits         Porter Cable brad nailer 
Electric Port-a-cable 4” belt sander        2 squirrel cage blower fans 
Lot clamps & wood clamps        Lot chains & load binders 
Floor jacks          Set drywall adjustable 4 ft. hoses 
Rigid pipe threader w/electric motor     Lot 4” square tubing metal poles 
Dewalt air nailers 
Lot hand tools 
Lot sockets & wrenches 
Lot screw guns 
Dewalt metal saws 
Socket sets 
2 Chain hoists 
Assorted work benches 
Lot lumber, new & used, 2x4,2x6,2x8,2x10 
Lot assorted metal 
Lot carpenter hand tools 
Lot used barn tin 
Lot gas cans 
Lot extension cords 
Large lot hand tools 

HOUSEHOLD & MISCHOUSEHOLD & MISCHOUSEHOLD & MISC   
Antique Kings Crown 20 gallon crock 
Lot chairs 
Yard games 
Wood dining room table & 4 chairs 

 

   FOUR WHEELERSFOUR WHEELERSFOUR WHEELERS   
  2 - 1988 Yamaha Terrapros w/PTO hookup         Yamaha RC-42 PTO mower for 4-wheeler 

   TRAILER, GATES & FARM SUPPLIES TRAILER, GATES & FARM SUPPLIES TRAILER, GATES & FARM SUPPLIES 

BOAT, MOTOR, TRAILER & MISCBOAT, MOTOR, TRAILER & MISCBOAT, MOTOR, TRAILER & MISC   
1983 Tournament Tx 17 ft. Bass Tracker boat, like new 

1983 Mercury 50 h.p. outboard motor 

1997 Tracker Trail Star boat trailer, like new 

      

   1986 1986 1986 FORD 4610FORD 4610FORD 4610   DIESEL TRACTORDIESEL TRACTORDIESEL TRACTOR - Model DA314C, Serial Number 0698265,      
  18-4-26 tires, 2549 hours, with Bush Hog front end loader, top shape                                                                                                                                                                                         
   7 F7 F7 FT. BUSH HOG BRUSHHOGT. BUSH HOG BRUSHHOGT. BUSH HOG BRUSHHOG,,,   like new                                         

   6 FT. 3 PT. BOX BLADE6 FT. 3 PT. BOX BLADE6 FT. 3 PT. BOX BLADE   

   222---3 PT. BALE SPEARS3 PT. BALE SPEARS3 PT. BALE SPEARS   

   DANUSER 3 PT. POSTHOLE DIGGERDANUSER 3 PT. POSTHOLE DIGGERDANUSER 3 PT. POSTHOLE DIGGER, 2 augers 9” &  12” 

 

CHARLIE 

 

 

TERMS:  CASH OR GOOD CHECK WITH  CURRENT PHOTO ID. OUT OF STATE ID AND CHECKS 
MUST INCLUDE A BANK LETTER OF CREDIT.   ALL BUYERS WILL BE PHOTOGRAPHED.         

ALL ITEMS  STAND  SOLD  AS IS, WHERE IS .   OWNER AND AUCTION PERSONNEL NOT    
RESPONSIBLE FOR ACCIDENTS OR THEFT.    ALL ANNOUNCEMENTS MADE DAY OF SALE 

SUPERSEDE ANY ADVERTISING. 

   PUBLIC AUCTIONPUBLIC AUCTIONPUBLIC AUCTION   

 

   

 

AUCTIONEER AUCTIONEER AUCTIONEER ---   CHARLIE KAIMANN & ASSOCIATESCHARLIE KAIMANN & ASSOCIATESCHARLIE KAIMANN & ASSOCIATES   
OFFICE OFFICE OFFICE ---   636636636---462462462---SALE (7253)SALE (7253)SALE (7253) 

To view all sale pics or to join our eTo view all sale pics or to join our eTo view all sale pics or to join our e---mail list visit our website at: mail list visit our website at: mail list visit our website at: 
www.www.www.CALLCALLCALLKAIMANNKAIMANNKAIMANN...COMCOMCOM   

Having sold our property and moved to town, we will sell all the following on: 

AUCTIONEER’S NOTE:AUCTIONEER’S NOTE:AUCTIONEER’S NOTE:                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    
This is a very nice  clean line of 4 wheelers, boat, motor & trailer. All the tools are in the best of shape and ready to use.  If you are in the market for a super nice tractor & loader in the best of shape, 
here it is!  George & Clarence are very proud of their tools and it shows!  See you at the sale.   Thank you,  Charlie & Ben 

 

   

SATURSATURSATURDAY, DAY, DAY, JUNE 20, 2015JUNE 20, 2015JUNE 20, 2015   
Beginning at 10:30 A.M.Beginning at 10:30 A.M.Beginning at 10:30 A.M.   

Location: 5345 Independence Rd., Weldon Spring, MO 63304 
                  DIRECTIONS:   From Hwy. 40 & 94 junction, go east on Hwy. 94 approx. 1 ¼ mile to right on Independence Rd., go 1.3 miles to  5345 Independence Rd. on left                                           
                           (next to Weldon Spring City Hall). WATCH FOR KAIMANN AUCTION SIGNS DAY OF SALE. 

LICENSED AUCTIONEER 

CERTIFIED PERSONAL PROPERTY   
APPRAISER 

 

 

 

LAWN EQUILAWN EQUILAWN EQUIPMENT & TOOLSPMENT & TOOLSPMENT & TOOLS      
                         

Wheel Horse B-100, 10 h.p., 42” deck,                                                  
rear attached tiller, runs good 

8 H.P. chipper/shredder w/bag                       

Marliyama back pack leaf blower                   

John Deere push mower, 6.75 h.p. 

Yard sweep 

3” Sludge pump, 8 h.p. 

2 Lincoln welders 

2 - 10’ step ladders 

6 Bicycles, all sizes, like new 

Wheelbarrow 

Kerosene torpedo heater 

Lot garden hose 

Lot ladders & extension ladders 

Gott 172 cooler 

2 Large cookers 

Lot hand tools, shovels, forks, rakes & trimmer 

Lot tarps    

Lot saw horses                                                                                                               

 

 

2009 Bendron 14 ft. tandem cargo trailer w/fold down gate                           
16’ Utility trailer w/ramps & pinto hitch             
12-12’ Corral panels w/walk through                   
16 Ft. gate 
Lot chicken wire 

         TRACTOR  & EQUITRACTOR  & EQUITRACTOR  & EQUIPMENT  PMENT  PMENT  

 

 

OWNERS:  CLARENCE & GEORGE BROCK 

POWER TOOLS, SHOP EQPOWER TOOLS, SHOP EQPOWER TOOLS, SHOP EQUIPMENTUIPMENTUIPMENT   
5 H.P. upright air compressor, like new 
Emerald Plus Oaoa RV Gen Set 4000 watt generator 
Bosch 10” table saw          
Dewalt 12” table miter saw                      Glue guns 
Lot jack stands          Hitachi impact screw gun 
Hilti 35 pistol nail driver         Panasonic 3.5 screw gun 
Drill & hole saw set         Pop riveter for ceilings 
Hilti PMP 34 laser          Bosch hand router 
Lot routers          Bosch saber saw 
Lot drills           Large lot new & used hardware 
Small sprayer          Duo-Fast staple gun 
Milwaukee rotor hammer w/bits         Porter Cable brad nailer 
Electric Port-a-cable 4” belt sander        2 squirrel cage blower fans 
Lot clamps & wood clamps        Lot chains & load binders 
Floor jacks          Set drywall adjustable 4 ft. hoses 
Rigid pipe threader w/electric motor     Lot 4” square tubing metal poles 
Dewalt air nailers 
Lot hand tools 
Lot sockets & wrenches 
Lot screw guns 
Dewalt metal saws 
Socket sets 
2 Chain hoists 
Assorted work benches 
Lot lumber, new & used, 2x4,2x6,2x8,2x10 
Lot assorted metal 
Lot carpenter hand tools 
Lot used barn tin 
Lot gas cans 
Lot extension cords 
Large lot hand tools 

HOUSEHOLD & MISCHOUSEHOLD & MISCHOUSEHOLD & MISC   
Antique Kings Crown 20 gallon crock 
Lot chairs 
Yard games 
Wood dining room table & 4 chairs 

 

   FOUR WHEELERSFOUR WHEELERSFOUR WHEELERS   
  2 - 1988 Yamaha Terrapros w/PTO hookup         Yamaha RC-42 PTO mower for 4-wheeler 

   TRAILER, GATES & FARM SUPPLIES TRAILER, GATES & FARM SUPPLIES TRAILER, GATES & FARM SUPPLIES 

BOAT, MOTOR, TRAILER & MISCBOAT, MOTOR, TRAILER & MISCBOAT, MOTOR, TRAILER & MISC   
1983 Tournament Tx 17 ft. Bass Tracker boat, like new 

1983 Mercury 50 h.p. outboard motor 

1997 Tracker Trail Star boat trailer, like new 

      

   1986 1986 1986 FORD 4610FORD 4610FORD 4610   DIESEL TRACTORDIESEL TRACTORDIESEL TRACTOR - Model DA314C, Serial Number 0698265,      
  18-4-26 tires, 2549 hours, with Bush Hog front end loader, top shape                                                                                                                                                                                         
   7 F7 F7 FT. BUSH HOG BRUSHHOGT. BUSH HOG BRUSHHOGT. BUSH HOG BRUSHHOG,,,   like new                                         

   6 FT. 3 PT. BOX BLADE6 FT. 3 PT. BOX BLADE6 FT. 3 PT. BOX BLADE   

   222---3 PT. BALE SPEARS3 PT. BALE SPEARS3 PT. BALE SPEARS   

   DANUSER 3 PT. POSTHOLE DIGGERDANUSER 3 PT. POSTHOLE DIGGERDANUSER 3 PT. POSTHOLE DIGGER, 2 augers 9” &  12” 


